
Routes Partiels Total

0,0 0,0

D55 9,0 9,0

D54 6,0 15,0

D13, D54 8,0 23,0

6,0 29,0

D853 8,0 37,0

D95 5,0 42,0

5,0 47,0

D89 7,0 54,0

D923 7,0 61,0

D923 9,0 70,0

14,0 84,0

72

  

Pour raccourcir :

Sancerre

St-Satur, Bannay, Cosne

 à Barlieu  dir. Vailly, Jars, Jarsot, Ste-Gemme, Cosne

Pierrefitte-ès-Bois

Barlieu, route de Vailly, puis 1 km à droite

Dampierre-en-Crot, en face

Villegenon

Le Noyer

Ménetou-Ratel

PARCOURS  N° 86 (  72 km et 84 km,  Ouest )
Localités

Cosne

Ste-Gemme

Savigny

Santranges


